Sonde de niveau RADAR
Radar Level Transmitter
Série
JFR
Pour produit Solide ou Liquide
For liquid and solid application
1

TeleMetrixSérie JFR  Sonde de niveau RADAR
11
ORDERING INFORMATION(26GHz)
2 M: 5kg/cm JIS
N: 10kg/cm JIS2
O: 150Lbs  ANSI
P :  300Lbs ANSI
W:  PN10 (10Bar)
X:  PN16 (16Bar)
Y: PN25 (25Bar)
Z: PN40 (40Bar)
G: 2-1/2"(65A)
H:    3"   (80A)
 I:  4"(100A)
J:  5"(125A)
K: 6"(150A)
S: Others
S: Others
(1)JFR-204 thread connection 1-1/2" only
(2)JFR-214 thread connection 2" only
(3)JFR-224 thread connection 1-1/2" only
(4)Please do check Radar antenna can be direct fitted in flange
     connection and nozzle
     Below is the suggestion
P: A 3mm           A: A 5mm           B: A 10mm
Metal     0
Plastic
: SUS304      5: SS41 zinc coating      6: SUS316
   P: PP               E: PTFE
4: 4-Wire
0 Horn(43D)
1: Lens(56D)
2 Horn(100D)
3: Horn(140D)
4: Lens(43DS)
:
: High gain
High gain
JFR-2 0
R :  PF
F:     2"   (50A)
E: 1-1/2"(40A)
0 Flange
Thread
:
1:
Antenna type
Connection type
Connection specification
Wiring
Accuracy
Flange material
  Size for flange or screw   Pressure range or other
Type Opening Flange  size
JFR-214 56mm 2-1/2"
JFR-224 100mm 4"
JFR-234 140mm 6"
U :  NPT
JFR-244 44mm 2"
TeleMetrixSérie JFR  Sonde de niveau RADAR
12
※ Please do check Radar antenna can be direct fitted in flange
     connection and nozzle
     Below is the suggestion
1
    2
        ( ) Horn Antenna
( ) Rod Antenna
             Minimum size of flange is 2-1/2"
ORDERING INFORMATION(10GHz)
  Size for flange or screw   Pressure range or other
2 M: 5kg/cm JIS
N: 10kg/cm JIS2
O: 150Lbs  ANSI
P :  300Lbs ANSI
W:  PN10 (10Bar)
X:  PN16 (16Bar)
Y: PN25 (25Bar)
Z: PN40 (40Bar)
G: 2-1/2"(65A)
H:    3"   (80A)
 I:  4"(100A)
J:  5"(125A)
K: 6"(150A)
S: Others
S: Others
A: A 5mm       B: A 10mm
C: A 20mm    D: A 30mm
Metal      0: SUS304      5: SS41 zinc coating      6: SUS316
Plastic    P: PP               E: PTFE
0: SUS304---Horn  Antenna
6: SUS316---Horn  Antenna
E: ETFE------Horn Antenna with ETFE coating
F: PTFE------Rod Antenna
0: Horn  Antenna  Type3
    (Length 202mm,opening140mm) Standard
1: Horn Antenna Type2
    (Length 126mm,opening100mm)
3: Rod Antenna
    (Length 425mm) Standard
4: Rod Antenna
    (Length 625mm)
5: Rod Antenna
    (Length 825mm)
Type
Material
Flang connection
Flange material
Accuracy
JFR-1 0 0   R01
Type Opening Flange  size
Type3
Type2
140mm
100mm
6"
4"
TeleMetrixSérie JFR  Sonde de niveau RADAR
Distributor:
TELEMETRIX SAS
79, RUE DE LA GARE
BP118
FR-78370 PLAISIR
Tel. (+33) (0) 972 11 00 03
Fax  (+33) (0) 972 11 00 03
N° TVA FR85418256814
RCS B 418 256 814
SIRET 418 256 814 00041
T:\_technique\documents_fournisseur\finetek\jfr\TELEMETRIX_RADAR_LEVEL_JFR.odg
[SF]              Paddle Flow Switch